Syl_

Concours 20135 en Sauvetage

Durée Nature
Date Discipline
14/03/2015 Sauv Avalanche
2
21/03/2015 Sauv Pistage Surface
2
18/04/2013 Sauy Décombres
2
25/04/2015 Sauv Stage + Surface
2 Breet TO
25/04/20135 Sau\ Surface
1
09/05/2015 Sauv Pistage Surface
2
30/035/20135 Sau\ Décombres
2
13/06/20135 Sau\ Surface Eau
2
29/08/2015 Sau\ Décombres
2
06/09/20135 Sauy Eau
1
19/09/20135 Sau\v Surface Pistage
2 Décombres
03/10/2015 Sauv Pistage Surface
2
21/11/2015 Sau\v Surface Pistage
2 Décombres
21/11/2015 Sauv Surface Pistage
2 Décombres
21/11/2015 Sau\ Surface
2
28/11/2015 Sauv Surface Pistage
2 Décombres
Sau\
05/12/2015 2 Surface

Club
CEUB-CANIN-D'AVAEANCHE

C.E.C. DETAMPES

ASSOCIATION CANINE
GARONNAISE LES JOYEUX

CABOTS
CLUB DU CHIEN

D'ACCOMPAGNEMENT
CERCLE CANIN BOUNIAGUAIS

Les Amis des Chiens Parodiens

CHIENS DE RECHERCHE
NEUVILLOIS
CLUB CANIN DES ASPRES SUR
BUECH
CLUB CANIN D'AVALANCHE

En Avant...! Les Aqua-chiens du 37

AMICALE CANINE DE GRANDE-
SYNTHE
Club Canin Cotois Pays Biéevre-
Liers
ACERS-CS974

CLUB D'EDUCATION CANINE
D'HELLEMMES

CLUB D'UTILISATION ET DE

FORMATION DE CHIENS DE

RECHERCHE
ACERS-CS974

CLUB CANIN SPORTIF DE
MANOSQUE

Responsable

M. POTTIN Bernard
Mlle DUCRQOS Olivia
M. SOUCHELEAU
Jean Marie
M. FAURE Alain
M. BURILLER Daniel
Mme JOANNESSE
Marie
M. DOUAUD Yannick
M. VACHET Camille
M. LABBE Philippe
M. JUNOT Bernard
M. VAVASSORI Eric
M. GUIGUE Jean
Claude
M. BERNARD Philippe
M. LOPEZ Serge

M. GUIGUE Jean

Claude
Mme SIMONPIERI

Josiane

Page 1

Teléephone
0624783163

0164 94 29 40

04 66 26 68 97

04 78 22 67 45
0553731483
0385812456
0327 7610 31
0698358270
06 24 78 31 63
0247 435133
03 28 27 83 61
04 74 57 27 99
06 92 65 18 66
0680712817

0562 73 83 32

06 92 65 18 66

06.13.26.52.42

Juge

BERNARD-
Phili

MUNTO Claude

MITOPOLITIS
Claude

BERNARD
Philippe
BERNARD
Philippe
MUNTO Claude

BERNARD
Philippe
VILLARDRY
Patrick

BERNARD
Philippe

Lieun

WHEEAREURIN

ETAMPES

GARONS

RILLIEUX
BOUNIAGUES

PARAY LE MONIAL

NEUVILLE ST
REMY
ASPRES SUR
BUECH
VILLARLURIN

HOMMES
GRANDE SYNTHE
LONGECHENAL
SAINT GILLES
HELLEMMES

LEVIGNAC

SAINT GILLES

MANOSQUE


https://www.google.fr/maps/place/45°27'41.1"N+6°31'20.9"E/@45.461409,6.522473,659m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/45°27'41.1"N+6°31'20.9"E/@45.461409,6.522473,659m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/48°25'46.6"N+2°09'48.2"E/@48.429604,2.163404,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/48°25'46.6"N+2°09'48.2"E/@48.4296105,2.1633889,15z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/@43.7895776,4.4438736,528m/data=!3m1!1e3?hl=fr
http://clubduchiendaccompagnement.webnode.fr/
http://clubduchiendaccompagnement.webnode.fr/
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/Chemin+des+Ronzières,+69580+Sathonay-Village/@45.8359771,4.8953536,556m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m15!1m12!4m11!1m6!1m2!1s0x47f4bfdb87462d45:0xf596501fc22bbc9b!2sRillieux,+69140+Rillieux-la-Pape!2m2!1d4.890297!2d45.82338!1m3
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/Bouniagues/@44.7653571,0.5340659,14z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x12aadc1d1be82f6d:0x5726cbead9c4a99d?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/dir/46.4485805,4.0945259/@46.448355,4.0957063,550m/data=!3m1!1e3?hl=fr
https://www.google.com/maps/place/50°11'31.0"N+3°12'47.8"E/@50.19195,3.213275,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0?hl=fr
https://www.google.com/mapmaker?gw=55&editids=YCe1UiuI6hFkPStNAk&iwloc=0_0
https://www.google.com/mapmaker?gw=55&editids=YCe1UiuI6hFkPStNAk&iwloc=0_0
https://www.google.com/mapmaker?gw=55&editids=YCe1UiuI6hFkPStNAk&iwloc=0_0
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/Villarlurin/@45.4629,6.529462,1120m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x478bd50aab4c26bf:0x408ab2ae4baa730?hl=fr
http://www.lac37enavantlesaquachiens37.org/?lg=Fr
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Hommes,+France/@47.4266063,0.2884469,14z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x47fd4ae83ce7fcdf:0xb1a92fee80d7b9d1
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/1380+Rue+du+Champ+d'Aviation,+59760+Grande-Synthe/@51.0118753,2.2818304,502m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x47dc8a960e18e19f:0xc625ef4a25802e9?hl=fr
https://www.google.com/maps/place/334+Rue+de+la+Gaillardière,+38690+Longechenal,+France/@45.4220625,5.3452944,533m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m12!4m11!1m3!2m2!1d5.3455341!2d45.4223872!1m6!1m2!1s0x478ad9a488aaf63b:0x408ab2ae4be7680!2sLongechenal,+France!2m2!
https://www.google.com/maps/place/334+Rue+de+la+Gaillardière,+38690+Longechenal,+France/@45.4220625,5.3452944,17z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x478ad9c12243dffd:0xdc1a3436e6a13c74
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/19+Rue+du+Cimetière,+35590+L'Hermitage/@48.1294869,-1.8181321,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x480ee399eacd9d6f:0x2db5f189b6c921f5
https://www.google.fr/maps/search/112+Rue+Paul+Kimpe,+Lille,+Nord-Pas-de-Calais,+France+Adresse+approximative/@50.6170185,3.1053371,1098m/data=!3m1!1e3?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/search/112+Rue+Paul+Kimpe,+Lille,+Nord-Pas-de-Calais,+France+Adresse+approximative/@50.6170185,3.1053371,1098m/data=!3m1!1e3?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/Mairie/@43.667122,1.1933451,16z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0000000000000000:0x11cf45feb43c64d1?hl=fr
https://www.google.fr/maps/place/19+Rue+du+Cimetière,+35590+L'Hermitage/@48.1294869,-1.8181321,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x480ee399eacd9d6f:0x2db5f189b6c921f5
https://www.google.fr/maps/search/5°48'37"E+%2F+43°49'25"N/@43.823614,5.810276,282m/data=!3m1!1e3?hl=fr

Date

Ville

14/03/2015  VILLARDURIN

21/03/2013

18/04/2015

25/04/2015
25/04/2015

09/05/2015
30/05/2015
13/06/2015
29/08/2015
06/09/2015
19/09/2015
03/10/2015
21/11/2015
21/11/2015

21/11/2015

28/11/2015

05/12/2015

MORIGNY
CHAMPIGNY
GARONS

RILLIEUX LA PAPE

BOUNIAGUES

PARAY LE MONIAL

HONNECHY

ASPRES SUR BUECH

VILLARDURIN

ARTANNES SUR

INDRE

GRANDE-SYNTHE

BALBINS

SAINT PAUL

HELLEMMES

TOULOUSE

SAINT PAUL

VOLX

Adresse

Syl_

Mail

Stade B-Chapellennan  camillevachet@yahoodfr

28, rue des Passereaux

18 rue Jean Bremond

1180 ch de Sathonay

Village

La Grange du Bos

5 rue de Doyenné

34 rue de Maurois

rue des Andronnes
Stade B. Chapellennan

4 La Margaudiére

4 Rue Roussel

1318, route du Guidon

19 rue du cimetiére

146 Rue Ferdinand

Mathias
21 Rue Edmond Guyaux

19 rue du cimetiéere

4 rue Saint Joseph

calypottin@orange.fr

od.joyeuxcabots@gmail.com

jean-marie.soucheleau@orange.fr

birabeau.christine@bbox.fr

daniel.buriller@wanadoo.fr

laurent.joannesse@bbox.fr

yannickdouaud@free.fr

camillevachet@yahoo.fr

philippe.labbe.37@orange.fr

eric.beauceron@gmail.com

jc.quigue@yahoo.fr

c.e.c.hellemmes@free.fr

cufcrsauvetage@gmail.com

jc.quigue@yahoo.fr

isimonpieri@voila.fr

Page 2

id_see

2164

3946

2824

4203

id_ha

4047
HA2164

3946

HA2824

4203

46.44858(4.094515

4207

3959

4047

4105

1604

3914

4120

1008

4032

4120

1204

4207

HA3959

4047

4105

HA1604

HA3914

4120

HA1008

4032

4120

HA1204

Dep

91

30

69
24
71

59

73
37
59
38
974
59

31

974

C.U.
SOCIETFE-CANINE-RHONE-ALPES-
{CUR}

SOCIETE CANINE DE L'ILE DE
FRANCE (CUR)

SOCIETE CANINE DU LANGUEDOC-
ROUSSILLON (CUR)

SOCIETE CANINE RHONE-ALPES
(CUR)

SOCIETE CANINE DE LA
DORDOGNE (CUR)
SOCIETE CANINE DE BOURGOGNE
(CUR)

CLUB SAINT-HUBERT DU NORD
(CUR)
SOCIETE CANINE MIDI-COTE
D'AZUR (CUR)
SOCIETE CANINE RHONE-ALPES
(CUR)
SOCIETE CANINE DU CENTRE
(CUR)

CLUB SAINT-HUBERT DU NORD
(CUR)
SOCIETE CANINE RHONE-ALPES
(CUR)

SOCIETE CANINE DE LA REUNION
(CUR)

CLUB SAINT-HUBERT DU NORD
(CUR)
FEDERATION CANINE PYRENEES-
GASCOGNE (CUF)

SOCIETE CANINE DE LA REUNION

(CUR)
SOCIETE CANINE MIDI-COTE

D'AZUR (CUR)
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